
28.09.2022

16860

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

9289

3473

 65500

 5894

88,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

813,00 g

6,60 mm

PIC 16860   -BO

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.158,00 g

95,10 mm

71,00 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  145

 161

 95

 108

Rasse: PIC 408

8341Tätowier-Nr.:


